EZE 5 B KAI TAK RUN

Date: 16th MARCH 2025
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Team Name

(FLBEY, ) hik 78 B F 78 = P £ Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (£F)
(FLBEY, ) hik 78 B F 7 = P E2 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (£F)
(FLBEYE ) hR 78 B F 7 = P £2 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (£F)

(BRiEE) B2 5 22 52 L Est, Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (55F)

(BRiEE)E2 5 22 5 )L Est, Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (55F)

(BRiEE ) B2 5 22 5a )L Est, Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (55F)
(FLBE )RR 4 = P E2Yu Chun Keung Memorial College (55F)
(FLBE )RR 4 = P E2YuU Chun Keung Memorial College (55F)
(FLBEY )RR 4 = P E2Yu Chun Keung Memorial College (55F)

Bib
2006
2009
2005
2052
2050
2051
2018
2022
2019

Name

Li Shun Hang
Chow Yik Ming

Lam Ho Tung
Wong Keng Kiu

Koo Kam Ho

Lau Brendan
Yang Ho Vincent

Lam Haden

Lau Wai Kit
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

TeamTime_
0:53:22
0:53:22
0:53:22
0:55:01
0:55:01
0:55:01
0:55:09
0:55:09
0:55:09

Official Time
0:17:20
0:17:27
0:18:35
0:17:10
0:18:41
0:19:10
0:17:28
0:18:39
0:19:03



