## <u>啟德飛步跑 KAI TAK RUN</u>

Date: 16th MARCH 2025

## 5公里九龍東中學學界盃組別 - 男子組隊際

Rank	Rank1teammate	Team Name	Bib	Name	姓名	Gender	TeamTime_	Official Time
1	1	(九龍城區)旅港開平商會中學 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (男子)	2006	Li Shun Hang	李信恒	Male	0:53:22	0:17:20
1	2	(九龍城區)旅港開平商會中學 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (男子)	2009	Chow Yik Ming	周翊銘	Male	0:53:22	0:17:27
1	3	(九龍城區)旅港開平商會中學 Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Secondary School (男子)	2005	Lam Ho Tung	林浩東	Male	0:53:22	0:18:35
2	1	(觀塘區)聖若瑟英文中學St. Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (男子)	2052	Wong Keng Kiu	王鏡喬	Male	0:55:01	0:17:10
2	2	(觀塘區)聖若瑟英文中學St. Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (男子)	2050	Koo Kam Ho	顧錦豪	Male	0:55:01	0:18:41
2	3	(觀塘區)聖若瑟英文中學St. Joseph's Anglo-Chinese School (男子)	2051	Lau Brendan		Male	0:55:01	0:19:10
3	1	(九龍城區)余振強紀念中學Yu Chun Keung Memorial College (男子)	2018	Yang Ho Vincent	楊皓	Male	0:55:09	0:17:28
3	2	(九龍城區)余振強紀念中學Yu Chun Keung Memorial College (男子)	2022	Lam Haden	林羲弦	Male	0:55:09	0:18:39
3	3	(九龍城區)余振強紀念中學Yu Chun Keung Memorial College (男子)	2019	Lau Wai Kit	劉煒桀	Male	0:55:09	0:19:03